
Men’s Basketball

Standing L-R: Ralph Auriantal, Marcel Dimbeng, Heberth Reyes, Anthony Rogers, Angel Santana. Second Row L-R: Henry LaLane, Tim Rail, Ray 
Minlend, Richy Dominguez. Sitting L-R: Greg Nunn, John  Thomas, Solom on Abel.

9  MEN’S BASKETBALL
Head Coach: Ron Ganulin

Wed , November 12 BLUE/WHITE EXHIBITION 3 00
Tues , November 18 USDBL ALL-STARS (EXHIBITION) 3 00 
S a t, November 22 @ St John's University 7 30
S a t, November 29 COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY 2 00
W ed, December 3 @ University of Soulh Florida 7 30
S a t, December 6 @ Brown University 7 00
Mon , December 8 LEHIGH UNIVERSITY 7 00
Thurs , December 11 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 7 00 
Mon .December 15 @ Wagner College ’  (TV-MSG) 7 30 
S a t, December 20 @ Long Beach State University 10 30 
M o n , December 22 @ University of San Diego 10 00
Tues , December 30 CONVERSE ALL-STARS (Exhibition) 3 00 
S a t, January 3 @ Monmouth University '  7 00
Mon., January 5 WAGNER COLLEGE " 7 00
Thurs, January 8 @ Mount St Mary's College * 7 30
S a t, January 10 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY '  2 00 
Tues, January 13 © Y a le  University . . 7  30
F r i, January 16 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY * (TV-MSG) 7 30 
Mon , January 19 CENTRAL CT STATE UNIV ’  2 00
T h u ts , January 22 @ St Francis College (PA) * 7 30
S a t, January 24 @ Robert Morris College * 7 30
Tues , January 27 IONA COLLEGE 7 00
Sat., January 31 @ Fairleigh Dickinson University * 7 30
Mon , February 2 MOUNT ST MARY'S COLLEGE * 7 00
S a t, February 7 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY * 3 00
Tues., February 10 ST FRANCIS COLLEGE (PA) * 7 00
Mon., February 16 ROBERT MORRIS COLLEGE * 2 00
Thurs , February 19 @ Long Island University * 7 30
S a t, February 21 @ Central Connecticut State U niversity" 1 00

Northeast Conference Tournament
Thurs , February 26 Quarterfinals at Central Ct State University 
F r i, February 27 Semifinals at Central Ct State University 
Mon , March 2 Championship (TV-ESPN2) 7 30

1-2-3 Terriers M en’s Games’ Times listed are Eastern; a ll are P.M . 
HOME GAMES IN CAPS 

* Northeast Conference Games
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Forward Angel Santana-Castillo pulls up for three point attempt.I told you to shoot the ball!
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